Pacocliimi i CcCassiano

ST T LOUT O I STR OUZ1ONE S U FPE RIORE - I M OL

Tec. “Paocling” — Prof. “Cassiano da Imola’
Sede Centrale: Via Guicciardini, 2 - 40026 IMOLA (BQO) Tel. 0542 658711 Fax 0542 27357
Sede Cassiano da Imola: Via Ariosto 1/C Tel. 0542 25751 /613559
Cod. Fiscale: 90022210370 Codice Meccanografico: BOIS012005 CUF: UFZNX9S

TUTOR PF|/PCTO —AS.2022/23 (delibera CD nella seduta del 28/10/2022)

Ist.Cassiano

CLASSI  |TUTOR PCTO TUTOR CLASSI BIENNIO
1A SSS BONESI ELENA

1B SSS D’ANDREA C.

1CsC MANZI ROSSELLA

1D SC SANTORO GAIA

2A SSS MAGGIO ANGELO (TIC)
2BSSS GUARNIERI MARIA ROSA
2CSC CANNELLA LUCA

2D SC FEDERICO PASQUALINA

3ASSS  |DURANTE FRANCESCA (MATEMATICA)

3CSC VEROLO MICHELE ( TECNICHE PROFESSIONALI DEI SERVIZ|
COMMERCIALI)

3D SC MELANDRI MILENA (TIC)

4A SSS  |LIONTI GABRIELLA(SPAGNOLO)

4B SSS  |D'ADDARIO CLAUDIA(IGIENE) ANNALISA MARCUCCI
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4C SC PRESTA
ADSC |FARRUGGIO GIUSEPPINA KATIUSCIA (ECONOMIA
AZIENDALE)
5ASSS  |MoccIA LUCIA
5B SSS  [BASILE (IGIENE)
5CSC  |zAPPI DANIELA(ECONOMIA AZIENDALE)
5D SC  |cAPASSO ENZO (MATEMATICA) CAPASSO ENZO (MATEMATICA)
3L/4L SSS
serale LETIZIA (LETTERE)

Ist.Paolini

CLASSI

1AFM

1BAM

1CAFM

1DAFM

1RCAT

2AAFM

2BAFM

2CAFM

2DAFM

2EAFM

2RCAT
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FICI FRANCESCO(ECONOMIA AZIENDALE)
SAAEM

VEROLO MICHELE (ECONOMIA AZIENDALE)
3BAFM

FALCO ROSARIA (ECONOMIA AZIENDALE)
3GSIA

FALCO ROSARIA (ECONOMIA AZIENDALE)
SHSIA

CALZONI MORENA (ECONOMIA AZIENDALE)
SMRIM

URSO CLAUDIA (DIRITTO E RELAZIONI)
SNRIM

CAVALLO GIOVANNI
SRCAT

FICI FRANCESCO(ECONOMIA AZIENDALE)
4A AFM

ZANOTTI MONICA
4BAFM

MANCINI NATALE (ECONOMIA AZIENDALE)
4GSIA

HSIA RAVAIOLI VIRGINIA(ECONOMIA AZIENDALE)

MAZZIOTTA DANIELA (INGLESE)
4AMRIM

SALVATORI STEFANIA (MATEMATICA)
ANRIM

CAVALLO GIOVANNI
4ARCAT

RANIERI LAURA (INGLESE)
5AAFM

ARGNANI MARIA LETIZIA
5GSIA

FINI STEFANO
5MRIM

MAZZIOTTA DANIELA
5NRIM

PALAZZO FABRIZIA

S5RCAT
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